

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No. 34 of 2003

Som Nath Tiwari

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Adv.with
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.

v/s

UOI and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- .

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 15.03.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
24.12.2021
Paramjeet.