

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 34/2003

Som Nath Tiwari

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mrs. S. Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate.

V/s

UOI and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Suneel Malhotra, CGSC.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
07.05.2022

List for final arguments on 18.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
07.05.2022
Raj Kumar